FORM No. 0145/16
THIRD
2
3
4
A B
1
CBA D

[1.8mm]
[5.3mm]
ordering code       H       M    Colour
1.1
(28.1)
M
HKLP22WHD6   9.5     M6   Black
HKLP22WHD3   8.4     M3   Black
H
ordering code           M    Colour
HKLP13WHDS        M5   off white
ordering code   H Mounting hole   Colour
HKLPCM-10   10     9.5x9.5   Black
H
HKLPCM-3      3      9.5x9.5   Black
HKLP22WHD  Standard colour white
Standard colour black
.18
(4.5)
1.29 (32.8)
Ø.17
(4.3)
7/16 (11.1)1/4 (6.4)
3/16 (4.8)
5/16
(7.9)
HKLP20WHD4 standard colour white
M5 Screw hole is available upon request,
ordering code:HKLP20WHD5
3/4''(19.2)
for 1/2''(12.7mm)
cable tie width
ordering code           M    Colour
HKLP13M6             M6   Black
M
"L" is determined by customer